



SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Off: 602, Samarth Vaibhav Co-op Hsg Society Ltd., Off Link Road,
Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400 053

E-MAIL: info@savanifinancials.co.in * Tel: 022-69454100

Website: savanifinancials.co.in * CIN No. L67120MH1983PLC031614

GSTN: 27AABCS5316H1ZG

Date: January 18, 2024

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
P. J. Towers, 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Trading Symbol: **SAVFI**
Scrip Code: **511577**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation on publication of newspaper advertisement.

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) read with Regulation 46(2)(q) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the advertisement published in the newspapers viz., The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) for the following:

Abstract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED

(PRAFUL SHETH)
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
A6521

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OF HBL POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

**HBL Power Systems Ltd,
8-2-601, Road No.10, Banjara Hills,
Hyderabad - 500034**

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported as lost/misplaced and the Company intends to issue duplicate certificates in lieu thereof, in due course.

Any person who has a valid claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days hereof.

Name of the holder	Folio No.	No. of shares (Rs.1/-fy)	Certificate No.(s)	Distinctive No.(s)
JOSYULA KRISHNA MURTY	HBL043839	3000	101775	2283971 To 2286970

Place: Mumbai
Date: 17.01.2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE THAT our clients being the intending purchasers have instructed us to investigate title of property lying and being at Bungalow no. 92, Aram Nagar Part 2, Versova, Andheri (west) Mumbai 400061 mentioned in the Schedule herein below and to certify the same as clear, marketable and free from encumbrances

Any person or persons claiming any interest on the said property, or any part thereof, by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, gift, trust, inheritance, bequest, lease, lien, easement or otherwise, is hereby required to communicate, in writing the same to the undersigned at our office at 11/84, 2nd floor, Janmabhoomi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400 001 within 14 days from the publications date hereof, otherwise, the sale will be completed without any reference or regard to any such purported claim or interest, which shall be deemed to have been waived to all intents and purposes.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:

All the piece or parcel of property lying and being at Bungalow no. 92, Aram Nagar Part 2, Versova, Andheri (west) Mumbai 400061 situated at Andheri West, Taluka - Mumbai within the registration and suburban district of Borivali and District Mumbai suburban.

ON OR TOWARDS THE SOUTH: Cottage no 93, Aram Nagar Part 2.
ON OR TOWARDS THE NORTH: Cottage no 15, Aram Nagar Part 2.
ON OR TOWARDS THE EAST: Cottage no 91, Aram Nagar part 2.
ON OR TOWARDS THE WEST: Cottage no 14, Aram Nagar Part 2.

M/s. Sunil & Co.,
Proprietor,
Advocates & Solicitors

asianpaints

Registered Office : 6A, Shantinagar, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055
Tel. No. : (022) 6218 1000 | Fax No. : (022) 6218 1111 | Website: www.asianpaints.com
Email: investor.relations@asianpaints.com | CIN : L24220MH1945PLC004598

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE (₹ in Crores)				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 Audited*	31.12.2022 Audited*	31.12.2023 Audited*	31.12.2022 Audited*	31.03.2023 Audited*
1	Total Income from Operations	7,913.01	7,521.82	23,369.19	22,452.39	30,078.40
2	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items)	1,914.19	1,442.98	5,482.97	3,835.59	5,489.60
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	1,914.19	1,442.98	5,482.97	3,835.59	5,489.60
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	1,443.54	1,085.88	4,112.16	2,866.45	4,100.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,478.13	1,100.62	4,192.87	2,924.79	4,167.53
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹1 per share)	95.92	95.92	95.92	95.92	95.92
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date					15,489.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each)					
	Basic (in ₹) (*not annualised)	15.06*	11.32*	42.89*	29.89*	42.76
	Diluted (in ₹) (*not annualised)	15.05*	11.32*	42.88*	29.89*	42.76

TRADEMARK CAUTION NOTICE

Our Client, RISHO KOGYO CO. LTD., A COMPANY EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF JAPAN having its place of business at 2-1-9, DOUJIMA, KITA-KU, OSAKA-SHI,

OSAKA, 530-0003 JAPAN, is the statutory owner of the trademark **RICOCEL** which stands registered vide Registration No. 3069408, in respect of wide range of goods namely - PLASTIC SEMI-WORKED PRODUCTS; BOARDS AND PLATES (OF PLASTICS); LAMINATED BOARDS (OF PLASTICS); FIBER-REINFORCED PLASTIC BOARDS; PLASTIC RODS AND BARS; ELECTRICAL INSULATING MATERIALS, under the Trade Marks Act 1999.

By virtue of the above registration, our Client enjoys common law and exclusive statutory rights to the exclusive use of the aforementioned trademark or any other trademark deceptively similar thereto, on and/or in relation to the goods referred to above, throughout India. Consequently, it shall not be lawful for any other entity to use the said trademark or any other trademark which is confusingly or deceptively similar thereto, as a trademark and/or trade name, on or in relation to any of the aforesaid goods/services.

The members of trade and public are hereby cautioned and notified against any unscrupulous manufacturers and traders, with whom our client has no nexus or association whatsoever, that may misrepresent or pass off their goods/services under the aforementioned trademark or any other mark deceptively similar to our Client's registered trademark. Therefore, the public is hereby cautioned against purchasing goods and/or availing services from any such individuals/entities.

Our client alone is entitled to use the aforementioned trademark or authorize others to use it pursuant to a licensing agreement to such effect. Notice is given to whomsoever it may concern that any use of the aforesaid trademark or trademark(s) deceptively similar thereto, by any person(s) that is not explicitly authorized by our Client, will amount to violation of our Client's statutory rights and result in our Client initiating appropriate legal proceedings under civil/criminal laws including police raids without any further notice, solely at their costs and consequences.

Dated this 17th day of January, 2024

R. K. Dewan & Co.,
Trade Marks and Patent Attorneys
5th Floor, Podar Chambers,
S.A. Brelvi Road, Fort,
Mumbai - 400001.

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the undersigned being the Special Recovery and Sales Officer Attached to Mumbai District Co-operative Housing Federation Ltd. Mumbai. Under Section 156 of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act 1960 and in exercise of power conferred by District Deputy Registrar Mumbai (I) Under Section 156 (I) of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act 1960. With Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rule 107 of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rules 1961. Issued a Demand Notice Ref. BOMIMDCHF/SRO/2037/2019 Dated- 10/11/2019. And calling upon the defaulter Shri. Rajendra S. Bajaj above two notices to dues amount mentioned in the Notices being Rs. 98,876/- (Rupees Ninety Eight thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six Only) along with contractual rate of interest mentioned therein. With 15 Days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The defaulter having failed to pay the amount notice is hereby given to the defaulter and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him under section 156 of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act, 1960 with rule 107 of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rule 1961.

The defaulter in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with property and any dealing with the property will be subjected to the charge of Kuber Kartik New Link Road Premises Co-op. Society Ltd., Plot No. D-1 to 5, CTS No. 328 to 632, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053. for an total amount of Rs. 98,876/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six only) along with contractual rate of interest mentioned therein.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
Unit NO. 112 (Kartik), Kuber Kartik New Link Road Premises Co-op. Society Ltd., Plot No. D-1 to 5, CTS No. 328 to 632, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053. Place: Mumbai
Date: 18-01-2024. sd/-
Shri. Sujit M. Ghadi
Special Recovery and Sales Officer,
The Mumbai District Co-op. Housing Federation Ltd. 103, Vikas, G. N. Vaidya Marg, 19 Fort, Mumbai-400001.

मुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC031614
Regd. Office: 602, Samarth Vaibhav Co-op Hsg Society Ltd., Off Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400 053. Website: savanifinancials.co.in | Email: info@savanifinancials.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023. (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Quarter ended 31st Dec., 2023	Unaudited Nine months ended 31st Dec., 2023	Unaudited Quarter ended 31st Dec., 2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2.85	9.24	3.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (EPS) - before and after extraordinary items (not annualized) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(1.93)	(2.80)	(0.02)

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Nine Month Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Month Ended Financial Results and pertinent disclosures related to other line items referred to in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.savanifinancials.co.in

On behalf of the Board
For SAVANI FINANCIALS LTD.
sd/-
DEEPA TRACY
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Mumbai,
Dated : 17th January, 2024

INDIA STEEL WORKS LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE: India Steel Works Complex, Zenith Compound, Khopoli, Raigad - 410203

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended	
		31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation (net)* (This includes other income)	12.28	35.63	66.06	166.92	405.66	659.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items	(634.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,782.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,376.64)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after exceptional items	(629.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,777.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,595.99)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(629.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,777.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,595.80)
5	Total comprehensive Income	(629.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,777.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,712.42)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1/- per share -	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						873.97
8	Earnings per share face value @ Rs.1/- each:						
a)	Basic (in Rs.) - (Before Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.85)
b)	Diluted (in Rs.) - (Before Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.85)
a)	Basic (in Rs.) - (After Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.90)
b)	Diluted (in Rs.) - (After Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.90)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2023, the same has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full formats are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.indiasteel.in.

For INDIA STEEL WORKS LIMITED
Varun S. Gupta
Managing Director - DIN: 02938137

Date : 16th January, 2024
Place : Mumbai

IIFL Finance Limited
CIN: L67100MH1995PLC093797
Registered Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V, Plot No. B-23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400604
Tel: (91-22) 4103 5000 • Fax: (91-22) 2580 6654 • E-mail: shareholders@iifl.com
Website: www.iifl.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	2,647.48	2,477.48	2,120.86	7,412.05	6,077.94	8,258.85
Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	716.32	683.51	555.15	2,018.22	1,518.50	2,112.52
Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	716.32	683.51	555.15	2,018.22	1,518.50	2,112.52
Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	545.19	525.52	423.21	1,543.59	1,150.00	1,607.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax))	540.88	537.84	424.72	1,532.84	1,178.20	1,639.74
Paid up Equity Share Capital	76.26	76.23	75.99	76.26	75.99	76.09
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						8,915.97
Securities Premium Account	3,445.97	3,442.04	3,418.48	3,445.97	3,418.48	3,427.31
Net worth	10,164.60	9,639.93	8,571.04	10,164.60	8,571.04	8,790.50
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	42,973.15	40,375.33	36,000.52	42,973.15	36,000.52	39,603.99
Debt Equity Ratio	3.65	3.60	3.63	3.65	3.63	3.88
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic	12.86	12.45	9.96	36.58	28.64	39.49
- Diluted	12.70	12.28	9.90	36.07	28.45	39.18
Capital Redemption Reserve	230.11	230.11	230.11	230.11	230.11	230.11
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	12.80	12.80	12.80	12.80	12.80	12.80
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Notes: 1. These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules framed there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. 2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on January 17, 2024. The Joint Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid results and have issued an unmodified conclusion and opinion. 3. The Key data relating to unaudited standalone financial results of IIFL Finance Limited is as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	1,158.68	1,057.03	984.85	3,218.91	2,988.00	4,058.18
Profit Before Tax	176.68	180.58	212.46	558.01	715.70	1,042.72
Profit After Tax	131.65	136.70	159.03	419.74	536.38	805.49
Total Comprehensive Income	125.54	150.32	156.55	413.90	553.39	826.31

4. The Board of Directors of the Company has declared an interim dividend of ₹4/- per equity share of the face value of ₹2/- each for the Financial Year 2023-24. The Company has fixed January 25, 2024 as the Record Date for this purpose. 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.iifl.com. 6. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.iifl.com.

By order of the Board
For IIFL Finance Limited

sd/-
R Venkataraman
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 00011919

Date : January 17, 2024
Place : Mumbai

ताबा सूचना
(स्थायर मालमतेसाठी)

ज्या अर्थी,
निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार इंडियाबुल्स हार्जिसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडचे (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) सिक्युरिटीजेशन अॅण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अॅण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंडेस्ट्रिअल, 2002 अन्वये प्रधिकृत अधिकारी आणि सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या दिनांकापासून साध 60 दिवसांच्या आत 13.09.2024 रोजी सुरुतेत नमूद केलेली आणि अधिक एकमत रु. 13,17,106.77 (रुपये तेरा लाख सतरा हजार एकशे सहा आणि सव्हाहतर पैसे फक्त) साठी कर्ज खाते क्र. HHLVS00190366 या रकमेची परत फेड करण्याची दिनांक 26.06.2021 पासून ते प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंतची मागणी, सूचना कर्जदार रुब डी कडवी, देवासहयम कडवी आणि सुसजा रुब कडवी यांना कलम 13(12) सह सिक्युरिटी इंडेस्ट्रिअल (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 चा नियम 3 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकृत जारी केले.

सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार अपयशी ठरल्यामुळे याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, सदर कायद्याचे कलम 13 चो उप कलम (4) सह सिक्युरिटी इंडेस्ट्रिअल (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 चा नियम 8 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकृत खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेचा निम्न स्वाक्षरीकारने ताबा 16.01.2024 रोजी घेतलेला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे खबरदार करण्यात येते की, या मालमतेचे व्यवहार करू नयेत आणि कोणत्याही व्यवहारावर इंडियाबुल्स हार्जिसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड ची कर्ज आकारणी रु. 13,17,106.77 (रुपये तेरा लाख सतरा हजार एकशे सहा आणि सव्हाहतर पैसे फक्त) पुढील व्याज 26.06.2021 पासून प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंत लागते.

कर्जदाराचे लक्ष कलम 13 चे उप-कलम (8) च्या मालमता / मालमतेला मुक्त करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेकडे आकर्षित केले जात आहे.

स्थायर मालमतेचे वर्णन

पलट्ट न.402, चौथा मजला, वेदांत आयुष, प्लॉट न.120, जीईएस सेक्टर-23, विश्व दिशा कॉम्प्लेक्स जवळ, उत्तरे, पनवेल, पनवेल, महाराष्ट्र - 410206.

सहो/- अधिकृत अधिकारी
तारीख : 16.01.2024
स्थळ : पनवेल इंडियाबुल्स हार्जिसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

कोरोनेशन अॅण्ड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
नोंद कार्यालय: २६, मजला-२६वा, आशियाना इमारत, लक्ष्मीबाई जगमोहनदास मार्ग, नेपोयन्सी रोड, अंगरेट क्रांती मार्ग, मुंबई-४०००३६
सीआयएन: १९९९९९एमएफ१९९९पीएलसी०५१५६८

विभागीय संचालक, निगम व्यवहार मंत्रालय, पश्चिम विभाग यांचे समक्ष
कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३, कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १४ आणि कंपनीज (इन्फोर्सेशन) रूल्स, २०१४ च्या नियम ११ च्या प्रकणात

आणि
कोरोनेशन अॅण्ड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड, वित्त नॉन्लीकृत कार्यालय आहे: २६, मजला-२६वा, आशियाना इमारत, लक्ष्मीबाई जगमोहनदास मार्ग, नेपोयन्सी रोड, अंगरेट क्रांती मार्ग, मुंबई-४०००३६ येथे च्या बाबीमध्ये.....अर्जाद

सर्वसाधारण जनतेला सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, कंपनी ही कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १४ सवावता वरत सदर निगमामध्ये केंद्र सरकारकडे अर्ज करण्यास इच्छुक आहे आणि अशा रगतातणाणा परिणाम देणे कंपनीला शक्य होण्यासाठी दि. १८ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या विशेष सर्वसाधारण सभेने मंजूर विद्येने ठरावानुसार प्रायःकट कंपनीमध्ये रगतात करण्यासाठी इच्छुक आहे.

कोणाची व्यक्तीचे हितसंबंध कंपनीचा बटल/दरमिने बाधित होत असल्यास खालील नमूद पत्त्यावर तिच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात अर्जाद कंपनीला प्रतीक्षे वर सूचना प्रसिध्दी तारखेपासून चौदा दिवसात संबंधित विभागीय संचालक यांचे कार्यालय, एफ्लेस्ट, ५ वा मजला, १०० मीर ड्राईव्ह, मुंबई-४००००२, महाराष्ट्र राज्य येथे विरोधाधी पारब्रुमी आणि त्यांच्या हितसंबंधाचा प्रकार नमूद करून शक्यताद्वारे सहाय्यमूत त्यांची हरकत हाती किंवा रजिस्टर्ड पारब्रुने पाठवू शकतात.

दिनांक : मुंबई
१६ जानेवारी, २०२४

कोरोनेशन अॅण्ड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड कारता
सहो/-
विजयकुमार पुपतराय दोगी
डीआयएन: ००३९८८४
संचालक

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय येथे २६, मजला-२६वा, आशियाना इमारत, लक्ष्मीबाई जगमोहनदास मार्ग, नेपोयन्सी रोड, अंगरेट क्रांती मार्ग, मुंबई-४०००३६

asianpaints

एशियन पेंट्स लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६अ, शांतीनगर, सांताक्रुझ (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०५५
दूरध्वनी क्र. : (०२२) ६२९८ १००० | फॅक्स क्र. : (०२२) ६२९८ ११११ | संकेतस्थळ : www.asianpaints.com
ई-मेल: investor.relations@asianpaints.com | सीआयएन : L24220MH1945PLC004598

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या स्वतंत्र लेखापरीक्षित आणि अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रीकृत तिमाही आणि नऊमाही अखेरच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र		(₹ कोटीमध्ये)		
		तिमाही अखेर		नऊमाही अखेर		
		३१.१२.२०२३ लेखापरीक्षित*	३१.१२.२०२२ लेखापरीक्षित*	३१.१२.२०२३ अलेखापरीक्षित*	३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरीक्षित*	
१	परिचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७,९९३.०९	७,५२९.८२	२३,३६९.९९	२२,४५२.३९	३०,०७८.४०
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवाददात्मक गोष्टीपूर्वी)	१,९९४.९९	१,४४२.९८	५,४८२.९७	३,८३५.९९	५,४८९.६०
३	कालावधीकरिता करपूर्वीचा निव्वळ नफा	१,९९४.९९	१,४४२.९८	५,४८२.९७	३,८३५.९९	५,४८९.६०
४	कालावधीकरिता करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा	१,४४३.५४	१,०८५.८८	४,९९२.९६	२,८६६.४५	४,९००.९८
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	१,४७८.९३	१,००६.६२	४,९९२.९७	२,९२४.७९	४,९६७.५३
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग मांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य प्रत्येकी ₹१ प्रति भाग)	९५.९२	९५.९२	९५.९२	९५.९२	९५.९२
७	ताळेबंद तारखेनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन निधी वगळता इतर निधी					१५,४८९.६४
८	प्रति समभाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी ₹१/-)					
	मूलमूल (₹ मध्ये) (*अवार्षिकीकृत)	१५.०६*	१९.३२*	४२.८९*	२९.८९*	४२.७६
	सौम्यिकृत (₹ मध्ये) (*अवार्षिकीकृत)	१५.०५*	१९.३२*	४२.८८*	२९.८९*	४२.७६

SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC031614
Regd. Office: 602, Samarth Vaibhav Co-op Hsg Society Ltd., Off Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400 053. Website: savanifinancials.co.in | Email: info@savanifinancials.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023.

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Quarter ended 31st Dec., 2023	Unaudited Nine months ended 31st Dec., 2023	Unaudited Quarter ended 31st Dec., 2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2.85	9.24	3.16
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(77.04)	(112.06)	(0.73)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (EPS) - before and after extraordinary items (not annualized) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(1.93)	(2.80)	(0.02)

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Nine Month Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Month Ended Financial Results and pertinent disclosures related to other line items referred to in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.savanifinancials.co.in

On behalf of the Board
For SAVANI FINANCIALS LTD.
Sd/-
DEEPA TRACY
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Mumbai,
Dated : 17th January, 2024

बँक ऑफ इंडिया
Bank of India

शिबूर बंगलो शाखा
गेट क्र. ७४५, घर क्र. १५६०
शिबूर बंगलो, पोस्ट शिबूर, तालुका वैजापूर, जिल्हा औरंगाबाद-४२३००४
ईमेल: ShivoorBunglow.pune@bankofindia.co.in दूरध्वनी: ०२४३६-२९९३३०

ताबा सूचना

ज्याअर्थी,
निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार बँक ऑफ इंडिया चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्युरिटीजेशन अॅण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अॅण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंडेस्ट्रिअल, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३(२) सिक्युरिटी इंडेस्ट्रिअल (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ सहवाचित नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०७-०८-२०२३ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार मे. संजय ट्रेडर्स प्रॉप्रायिटी अॅण्ड संचय रतनचंद चुडीवाल आणि श्री. ललित रतनचंद चुडीवाल (हमीदार) यांस सूचनेतील नमूद रकम म्हणजेच रु. १६,१५,८६८.०० + थकीत व्याज (रुपये सोळा लाख पंधरा हजार आठशे अडसठ अधिक २५.०६-२०२३ पासून थकीत व्याज) रकमेची परतफेड सदर सूचना प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार अयशस्वी ठरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी खाली वर्णन करण्यात आलेल्या मिळकतीचा ताबा त्यांना प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून सदर अॅण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट कलम १३ पोट-कलम (४) अंतर्गत सिक्युरिटी इंडेस्ट्रिअल (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ सहवाचित नियम ८ अन्वये १६ जानेवारी, २०२४ रोजी घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदर मिळकतीशी कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीशी करण्यात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा बँक ऑफ इंडिया यांच्या रु. १६,१५,८६८.०० आणि त्यावरील व्याजाचा रकमेच्या प्रमाणाचा अधीन राहिल.

तारण मालमतेच्या विमोचनाकरिता उपलब्ध वेळेच्या संदर्भात अॅण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट कलम १३च्या उप-कलम (८) च्या तत्तुदीन्वये कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधण्यात येत आहे.

स्थायर मिळकतीचे वर्णन

श्री. ललित रतनचंद चुडीवाल यांच्या नावामधील गट क्र. ११५१, शिवकृपा मंगल कार्यालयाच्या बाजूला, शिबूर बस स्टॅन्डजवळ, मु.पो. शिबूर, तालुका वैजापूर जिल्हा औरंगाबाद येथे स्थित मिळकत सह त्यावरील उभारीत इमारत, शेड व रचनाचे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग.

सीमावधुतः
पूर्वेतः भामनाय तांबे यांची जमिन
पश्चिमेतः १० मी रुंद रस्ता
उत्तरेतः विजय जाधव यांची जमिन,
दक्षिणेतः पुण्या निर्मल यांची जमिन

धर्मेश विज
मुख्य व्यवस्थापक आणि
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

दिनांक : १६.०१.२०२४
ठिकाण: औरंगाबाद

IIFL Finance Limited
CIN: L67100MH1995PLC093797
Registered Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V, Plot No. B-23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400604
Tel: (91-22) 4103 5000 • Fax: (91-22) 2580 6654 • E-mail: shareholders@iifl.com
Website: www.iifl.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	2,647.48	2,477.48	2,120.86	7,412.05	6,077.94	8,258.85
Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	716.32	683.51	555.15	2,018.22	1,518.50	2,112.52
Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	716.32	683.51	555.15	2,018.22	1,518.50	2,112.52
Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	545.19	525.52	423.21	1,543.59	1,150.00	1,607.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax))	540.88	537.84	424.72	1,532.84	1,178.20	1,639.74
Paid up Equity Share Capital	76.26	76.23	75.99	76.26	75.99	76.09
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						8,915.97
Securities Premium Account	3,445.97	3,442.04	3,418.48	3,445.97	3,418.48	3,427.31
Net worth	10,164.60	9,639.93	8,571.04	10,164.60	8,571.04	8,790.50
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	42,973.15	40,375.33	36,000.52	42,973.15	36,000.52	39,603.99
Debt Equity Ratio	3.65	3.60	3.63	3.65	3.63	3.88
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic	12.86	12.45	9.96	36.58	28.64	39.49
- Diluted	12.70	12.28	9.90	36.07	28.45	39.18
Capital Redemption Reserve	230.11	230.11	230.11	230.11	230.11	230.11
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Notes: 1. These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules framed there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. 2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on January 17, 2024. The Joint Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid results and have issued an unmodified conclusion and opinion. 3. The key data relating to unaudited standalone financial results of IIFL Finance Limited is as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	1,158.68	1,057.03	984.85	3,218.91	2,988.00	4,058.18
Profit Before Tax	176.68	180.58	212.46	558.01	715.70	1,042.72
Profit After Tax	131.65	136.70	159.03	419.74	536.38	805.49
Total Comprehensive Income	125.54	150.32	156.55	413.90	553.39	826.31

4. The Board of Directors of the Company has declared an interim dividend of ₹4/- per equity share of the face value of ₹2/- each for the Financial Year 2023-24. The Company has fixed January 25, 2024 as the Record Date for this purpose. 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.iifl.com. 6. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.iifl.com.

By order of the Board
For IIFL Finance Limited
Sd/-
R Venkataraman
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 00011919

Date : January 17, 2024
Place : Mumbai

INDIA STEEL WORKS LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE: India Steel Works Complex, Zenith Compound, Khopoli, Raigad - 410203

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Period ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation (net)* (This includes other income)	12.28	35.63	66.06	166.92	405.66	659.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items	(634.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,782.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,376.64)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after exceptional items	(629.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,777.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,595.99)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(629.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,777.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,595.80)
5	Total comprehensive income	(629.10)	(602.97)	(755.09)	(1,777.50)	(2,540.25)	(3,712.42)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1/- per share -	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81	3,980.81
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						873.97
8	Earnings per share face value @ Rs.1/- each.						
a)	Basic (in Rs.) - (Before Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.85)
b)	Diluted (in Rs.) - (Before Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.85)
a)	Basic (in Rs.) - (After Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.90)
b)	Diluted (in Rs.) - (After Exceptional Items)	(0.16)	(0.15)	(0.19)	(0.45)	(0.64)	(0.90)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2023, the same has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full formats are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.indiasteel.in.

For INDIA STEEL WORKS LIMITED
Varun S. Gupta
Managing Director - DIN: 02938137

Date : 16th January, 2024
Place : Mumbai

kotak
KOTAK INFRASTRUCTURE DEBT FUND LIMITED
CIN : U65910MH1988PLC048450
Regd. Office: 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.
Website: kidfl.kotak.com Telephone: +91-22-61660000

Extract of unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023
Amount (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,777.35	2,089.52	7,697.81
2	Net Profit for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	916.20	873.41	3,020.62
3	Net Profit for the year before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	916.20	873.41	3,020.62
4	Net Profit for the year after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	916.20	873.41	3,020.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	916.53	874.23	3,021.99
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 per share)	31,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	18,906.90	15,544.13	16,587.34
8	Net Worth	49,906.90	46,544.13	47,587.34
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	78,890.20	63,004.38	73,613.92
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Nos. 14 each of ₹ 500000)			
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.58	1.35	1.55
12	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10 each) - Basic & Diluted	0.30	0.28	0.97
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	19.00	19.00	19.00
14	Debt Redemption Reserve			

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on January 17, 2024.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other